
GROUP Student Email Faculty Advisor Email

BUMC Pride Hieu Nguyen hieunguy@bu.edu Ann Zumwalt, PhD azumwalt@bu.edu

Joseph Amaro  jsamaro@bu.edu

Kristin Shanabrook  kristin2@bu.edu

Carceral Health Coalition Kristin Shanabrook kristin2@bu.edu Dr. Ricardo Cruz Ricardo.Cruz@bmc.org

Ana Alexandra Natividad alexnati@bu.edu 

Olivia Kuk okuk@bu.edu 

Krishni Satchi ksatchi@bu.edu

Disability Advocacy Team Grace Olson golson@bu.edu

Karen Symes, PhD and Dr. Jodi 

Wenger symes@bu.edu

Clare Westerman clarew@bu.edu

Grace Johnson gracemjo@bu.edu

Medical Students for Choice 

(MSFC) Megha Shrivastava mshriva@bu.edu Dr. Elisabeth Woodhams elisabeth.woodhams@bmc.org

Anshika Gupta anshikag@bu.edu

Krishni Satchi  ksatchi@bu.edu

Darcy Carroll dsc4@bu.edu

Refugee Wellness Jessica Czapla jczapla@umich.edu Dr. Sarah Kimball Sarah.Kimball@bmc.org 

Raymond Rigat rrigat@bu.edu

Nathan Goturi nrgotu@bu.edu

Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu

Scrubs Addressing the Firearm 

Epidemic (SAFE) James Ehlers ehlersjo@bu.edu

Lisa Allee, MSW; Dr. Dane 

Scantling, Dr. Danby Kang

lisa.allee@bmc.org, 

dane.scantling@bmc.org, 

danby.kang@bmc.org

Rahul Mullick rmullick@bu.edu

Spectrum of Physician Advocacy 

Student Group Jazmine Johnson jazminej@bu.edu Dr. Megan Sandel megan.sandel@bmc.org

Sophia Bahad sbahad@bu.edu

Brianna Chambers brichamb@bu.edu

Socially Responsible Surgery 

Advocacy Track Afreen Ashraf kytang@bu.edu Dr. Lisa Allee lisa.allee@bmc.org

 Kylie Tang kytang@bu.edu

Grace Johnson gracemjo@bu.edu



Ultrasound is for Everyone 

(USIFE) Sarah Chang sarang@bu.edu Jonathan Wisco, PhD jjwisco@bu.edu

Karen Li karenli@bu.edu

Jordan Machalek machalek@bu.edu

Jim McCarthy  jim96@bu.edu

Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu

American Medical 

Association/Mass Medical Society 

(AMA/MMS) Daman Dhunna ddhunna@bu.edu Dr. James Feldman james.feldman@bmc.org

Nathan Goturi nrgotu@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Krishni Satchi ksatchi@bu.edu

Grace Johnson gracemjo@bu.edu

American Medical Women's 

Association (AMWA) Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu Dr. Angela Jackson hjackson@bu.edu

Nafisa Uddin nuddin@bu.edu

Anishka Gupta anshikag@bu.edu

American Muslim Medical 

Students Association (AMMSA) Somayya Upal somayya@bu.edu Dr. Omar Siddiqi omar.siddiqi@bmc.org 

Karim Farhat kfarhat@bu.edu

Armin Jayaswal arminj1@bu.edu

Asel Mustafa mustafaa@bu.edu

Association of Women Surgeons 

(AWS) Ogechi Nwankwoala ogechi@bu.edu Dr. Andrea Merrill andrea.merrill@bmc.org

Emma Kraus emmank@bu.edu

Camille Shantz cfshantz@bu.edu

Asian Pacific Medical Student 

Association (APAMSA) Helen Ji jihelen@bu.edu Dr. Daniel Chen chenda@bu.edu

Jeffrey Ding jyding@bu.edu

Kerwin Wang kwang28@bu.edu

Christian Medical Dental 

Association (CMDA) Brisa Medina bcmedina@bu.edu Dr. Stephen Wilson Stephen.Wilson@bmc.org

Kyla Maya kylamayo@bu.edu



Latino Medical Student 

Association (LMSA) Kimberly Torres klvaszque@bu.edu

Dr. Maria Dominguez and Dr. 

Alexis Ramirez

isdoming@bu.edu, 
alexis.ramirez@bmc.org

Mathew Krick mbk714@bu.edu 

Maimonides Society Talya Cohen tcneamie@bu.edu Dr. Lauren Stern, Dr.  Ariel Marks

Lauren.Stern@bmc.org, 

marksa@bu.edu

Daniel Tourevski Danieltu@bu.edu

National Arab American Medical 

Association NextGen (NAAMA 

NextGen) Karim Farhat Kfarhat@bu.edu Dr. Linda Afifi lafifi@bu.edu

South Asian Medical Student 

Association (SAMSA) Rohith Ryali rohithr@bu.edu Dr. Priya Garg prgarg@bu.edu

Anshika Gupta anshikag@bu.edu

Anna Subbanna subbanna@bu.edu

Nathan Goturi nrgotu@bu.edu

Student National Medical 

Association (SNMA) Ye Eun Koo yeeunkoo@bu.edu Dr. Stephen Wilson Stephen.Wilson@bmc.org

Ogechi Nwankwoala ogechi@bu.edu

 Brianna Chambers  brichamb@bu.edu

Kyla Mayo  kylamayo@bu.edu

Adrianna Richardson  acricha@bu.edu

Sadia Ahmadi  smahmadi@bu.edu

Marcia Ruth Ndege marciand@bu.edu

Addiction Education Collaboration 

(AEC) Yukino Nakamura ysn@bu.edu Dr. Karsten Lunze lunze@bu.edu

Aditi Singh aditi102@bu.edu

Marlena Coveney mcoveney@bu.edu

AI in Medicine Student Group Somayya Upal somayya@bu.edu Vijaya Kolachalama vkola@bu.edu 

Dithmi Vithana dithmi@bu.edu

Stuart Sommers sommerss@bu.edu

Simon Nichols sinichol@bu.edu

Mica Jadick mjadick@bu.edu

Jackson Smith jsmith0@bu.edu



American College of Obstetricians 

& Gynecologists (ACOG) Willa Molho wmolho@bu.edu ** **

Krishni Satchi  ksatchi@bu.edu

Anshika Gupta anshikag@bu.edu

American Geriatrics Society (AGS) Anna Natrakul natrakul@bu.edu Dr. Taffel, Dr. Phillips

sarah.phillips@bmc.org; 

leah.taffel@bmc.org

Mathew Krick mbk714@bu.edu,

Brandon Doan bnd88979@bu.edu

Yukino Nakamura ysn@bu.edu

Anesthesiology Interest Group 

(AIG) Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu Dr. Joseph Louca Joseph.Louca@bmc.org

Brittney Anderson brittnea@bu.edu

BU Sleep Medicine Interest Group Somayya Upal somayya@bu.edu Dr. Sanford Auerbach sauerbac@bu.edu

Cardiology Interest Group Vaishnavi Krishnan vaishk@bu.edu Dr. Omar Siddiqi siddiqio@bu.edu

Ishita Rai irai@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Cardiothoracic Surgery Interest 

Group Camille Shantz cfshantz@bu.edu  Dr. Alexandros Karavas alexandros.Karavas@bmc.org
Jason Chang jlchang3@bu.edu

Dermatology Interest Group (DIG) Emiliya Akhundova eakh@bu.edu Dr. Bilal Fawaz bilal.fawaz@bmc.org

Talya Cohen tcneamie@bu.edu

David Wang dwang2@bu.edu 

Janelle Clovie jclovie@bu.edu.edu

Emergency Medicine Interest 

Group (EMIG) Lori Berger ljberger@bu.edu Dr. Zayir Malik Zayir.Malik@bmc.org

Joshua Lacoste  lacosj01@bu.edu

Aiman Altaf altafaim@bu.edu

Joseph Liao joeyliao@bu.edu



Family Medicine Interest Group 

(FMIG) Jeffery Ding jyding@bu.edu Dr. Claire Lyons Claire.Lyons@bmc.org

Katie Dagle kdagle@bu.edu

Genetics Interest Group (GIG) Samra Beyene sbeyene@bu.edu Dr. Shoumita Dasgupta dasgupta@bu.edu

Internal Medicine Interest Group 

(IMIG) Eric Fang eyfang@bu.edu Dr. Sonia Ananthakrishnan sonia.ananthakrishnan@bmc.org

Preethi Veeragandham pveeraga@bu.edu

Afreen Ashraf afreen@bu.edu

Meera Kariyil mkariyil@bu.edu

Interventional Radiology Interest 

Group (IRIG) Dylan Pryor dpryor@bu.edu Dr. Mohammad Bader Mohammad.Bader@bmc.org

Medical Education Interest Group President: Riya Manchanda riyam@bu.edu Dr. Robert Lowe robert.Lowe@bmc.org

Vice President: Aditi Singh aditi102@bu.edu

Vice President: Gabrielle Ruban gruban@bu.edu

Vice President: Mica Jadick mjadick@bu.edu

Ophthalmology Interest Group Nathan Goturi nrgotu@bu.edu Dr. Kara LaMattina Kara.LaMattina@bmc.org

Mathew Krick mbk714@bu.edu

Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu

Orthopedic Surgery Interest 

Group (OSIG) Seungjun Lee sjlee02@bu.edu Dr. Michael Kain michael.kain@bmc.org

Kathryn Pickrell pickrell@bu.edu

Rohith Ryali rohithr@bu.edu

Otolaryngology Interest Group Emma Kraus emmank@bu.edu Dr. Jessica Levi jessica.levi@bmc.org

Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu

Ogechi Nwankwoala ogechi@bu.edu

Pathology and Laboratory 

Medicine Interest Group Emiliya Akhundova eakh@bu.edu Dr. Joel Henderson jmhender@bu.edu

Pediatric Education and 

Development Society (PEDS) Samra Beyene sbeyene@bu.edu

Dr. Julia Aquino and Dr. Rachel 

Thompson

julia.aquino@bmc.org, 

rachel.thompson@bmc.org



Isabelle Joy ijoy@bu.edu

Lena Papadakis lenap3@bu.edu

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation Interest Group 

(PM&R) Matthew Kojima mkojima@bu.edu Dr. Marika Hess marika.hess@va.gov

Nick Hernandez nhernan@bu.edu

Plastic and Reconstructive 

Surgery Society (PRESS) Ben Chun benchun@bu.edu Dr. Jaromir Slama jaromir.slama@bmc.org

Sam Won swon30@bu.edu

Psychiatry Interest Group Tanusha Tholla ttholla@bu.edu Dr. Christine Crawford crawforc@bu.edu

Nick Hernandez nhernan@bu.edu

Radiology Interest Group Brandon Doan bnd88979@bu.edu

Dr. Priscilla Slanetz and Dr. Ashley 

Davidoff

Priscilla.Slanetz@bmc.org, 

Ashley.Davidoff@bmc.org

Dithmi Vithana dithmi@bu.edu

Joshua Kim  jckim14@bu.edu

Ruth Jackson Orthopedic Society 

Chapter Abigail Cook abicook1@bu.edu Dr. Ayesha Abdeen ayesha.abdeen@bmc.org

Kathryn Pickrell pickrell@bu.edu

Sports Medicine Interest Group Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu Dr. Christian Rose christian.rose@bmc.org

Student Interest Group in 

Neurology (SIGN) Aiman Altaf altafaim@bu.edu Dr. Katelyn Bird kbird@bu.edu

Samra Beyene sbeyene@bu.edu

Riya Manchanda riyam@bu.edu

Students Interested in 

Neurosurgery (SINS) President: Naveen Sakthiyendran Naveenar@bu.edu Dr. James Holsapple James.Holsapple@bmc.org

Vice President: Riya Manchanda riyam@bu.edu

Treasurer/Secretary: Aryan 

Wadhwa aryanw@bu.edu



Student Oncology Society (SOS) Brittany Anderson brittnea@bu.edu Dr. Ariel Hirsch ariel.hirsch@bmc.org

Teresia Perkins tmjohn@bu.edu

Emma Kraus emmank@bu.edu

Surgical Society Sarah Chang sarang@bu.edu

Dr. Abraham Jaffe, Dr. Danby 

Kang, Dr. Dane Scantling, Dr. 

Sheina Theodore

Abraham.Jaffe@bmc.org , 

Danby.Kang@bmc.org, 

Dane.Scantling@bmc.org, 

Sheina.Theodore@bmc.org

Tyler Underwood tunderw@bu.edu

Madison VanSickel mvansick@bu.edu

Rohith Ryali mvansick@bu.edu

Urology Interest Group Samuel Lee slee0624@bu.edu Dr. Toby Chai toby.chai@bmc.org

Joseph Liao  joeyliao@bu.edu

Vascular Surgery Interest Group 

(VSIG) Daniel Tourevski danieltu@bu.edu Dr. Jeffery Siracuse jeffrey.siracuse@bmc.org 

Anatomy Academy - Middle 

School Daniel Tourevski danieltu@bu.edu Jonathan J. Wisco, PhD jjwisco@bu.edu

Riya Manchanda riyam@bu.edu

Austyn Smithback austyns@bu.edu
Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Anatomy Academy - High School Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu Jonathan J. Wisco, PhD jjwisco@bu.edu

Talya Cohen-Neamie tcneamie@bu.edu

Historical Society Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu Dr. Robert Beazley reddogbeazley@gmail.com

Creating Leadership and 

Education to Address Racism 

(CLEAR) Kyla Mayo kylamayo@bu.edu Dr. Samantha Kaplan sakaplan@bu.edu

Brianna Chambers brichamb@bu.edu

mailto:zhie@bu.edu


First-Generation Low-Income In 

Medicine (FGLI-Med) Olivia Kuk okuk@bu.edu Dr. Vivian Sanchez vmsanche@bu.edu

Global Health Equity Program 

(GHEP) Meera Kariyil mkariyil@bu.edu Dr. Joseph Leanza Joseph.Leanza@bmc.org

Kiel McGowan kiel@bu.edu

Daman Dhunna ddhunna@bu.edu

Health Policy Club Stuart Sommers sommerss@bu.edu Dr. Robert Vinci bvinci@bu.edu

Madison VanSickel mvansick@bu.edu

Bryan Wang bryanwg@bu.edu

Jazmine Johnson jazminej@bu.edu

Leadership & Innovation in 

Medicine & Business (LIMB) Ishita Rai irai@bu.edu Dr. Jeffrey Siracuse jeffrey.siracuse@bmc.org

Kathryn Pickrell pickrell@bu.edu

Medical Korean Club Sarah Chang sarang@bu.edu Dr. Margaret S. Lee margaret.lee@bmc.org

Joshua Kim jckim14@bu.edu

Minzae Kim minzae@bu.edu

Joseph Liao joeyliao@bu.edu

Joshua Choi jochoi21@bu.edu

Medical Spanish Diego Lopez adiegol@bu.edu Dr. Rafael Ortega rafael.ortega@bmc.org
Brisa Medina bcmedina@bu.edu

Joshua Lacoste lacosj01@bu.edu

Katie Dagle  kdagle@bu.edu

Jessica Czapla jczapla@bu.edu 

Medical Mandarin Jason Zhang  jlchang3@bu.edu Dr. Daniel Chen Chenda@bu.edu

Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu,

Justin Suh jsuh96@bu.edu

Ultrasound is For Everyone (UIFE) Sarah Chang sarang@bu.edu, Jonathan J. Wisco, PhD jjwisco@bu.edu

Karen Li karenli@bu.edu

Jordan Machalek machalek@bu.edu

Jim McCarthy jim96@bu.edu



Edmundi Zhi zhie@bu.edu

Outdoor/Outreach Club Abigal Cook abicook1@bu.edu Karen Symes, PhD symes@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Annalise Peebles apeebles@bu.edu

Simon Nichols sinichol@bu.edu

Creative Arts Society (CAS) Daniel Tourevski danieltu@bu.edu Dr. Margaret Lee margaret.lee@bmc.org 

Tiffany Leng tleng9@bu.edu

Joshua Choi  jochoi21@bu.edu

If You're Reading This (IYRT) Diego Lopez adiegol@bu.edu Dr. Dara Wilensky dara.wilensky@bmc.org
Mica Jadick mjadick@bu.edu

Emma Kraus emmank@bu.edu

Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu

Meg Haberle mhaberle@bu.edu

Peer Advising Committee (PAC) Sydni Britton gruban@bu.edu Dr. Angela Jackson hjackson@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Edmund Zhi zhie@bu.edu

Grieving, Reflecting, and 

Cultivating Empathy (GRACE) Raymond Rigat rrigat@bu.edu Dr. Craig Noronha, Dr. Daniel Chen

craig.noronha@bmc.org, 

chenda@bu.edu

Gabrielle Ruban gruban@bu.edu

Karim Farhat kfarhat@bu.edu

Recreation and Art in Medicine Shruti Misra shrmisra@bu.edu Dr. Ashley Davidoff Ashley.Davidoff@bmc.org

Samantha Watts slwatts@bu.edu

Student Nutrition Awareness and 

Action Council- SNAAC Sophia Bahad Sbahad@bu.edu Dr. Carine Lenders Carine.Lenders@bmc.org

Tanusha Tholla ttholla@bu.edu

Alyssa Quinn  aquinn@bu.edu

Anna Zhebrun azhebrun@bu.edu

Eric Fang eyfang@bu.edu

Wellness Initiative Evelina Ragutshteyn eragut@bu.edu Tiffany Wong, M.A tswong@bu.edu



Christian Arbelaez arbelaec@bu.edu

Emory Davtyan emoryd@bu.edu

Abi Cook abicook1@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

Advocacy for Pediatric Pain Neha Madugala nmadugal@bu.edu Dr. Caitlin Neri caitlin.neri@bmc.org
Sowmya Potluri spotluri@bu.edu

Art SPACE Emiliya Akhundova eakh@bu.edu

Dr. Margaret Lee, Dr. Keith 

Tornheim 

tornheim@bu.edu, 

margaret.Lee@bmc.org

Tiffany Leng tleng9@bu.edu

Augusto (Trey) de Leon  ardeleon@bu.edu

BU Coalition for Adult 

Immunization (BUCAI) Afreen Ashraf afreen@bu.edu Dr. Ferrenz eferrenz@bu.edu
Anshika Gupta anshikag@bu.edu

Sabrina Mellinghoff mellings@bu.edu

BU for Down Syndrome (BUDS) David Herrera dherrer@bu.edu Dr. Barry Zuckerman bszucker@bu.edu

Wei Nei Zhou wzhou8@bu.edu

Brain Enrichment Program (BEP) Kyla Mayo kylamayo@bu.edu Dr. Sharon Levine salevine@bu.edu

Tioluwa Akinjaiyeju tioluwa@bu.edu

Brittney Anderson brittnea@bu.edu

Olivia Kuk okuk@bu.edu

Bridging Gaps in Care Yukino Nakamura ysn@bu.edu Dr. Vassiliki Pravodelov Vassiliki.Pravodelov@bmc.org

Brandon Doan  bnd88979@bu.edu

Mathew Krick mbk714@bu.edu

Anna Natrakul natrakul@bu.edu

CALM Cuddling Assists in 

Lowering Medication Treatment 

for NOWS Emory Davtyan emoryd@bu.edu Dr. Elisha Wachman Elisha.Wachman@bmc.org

Dithmi Vithana dithmi@bu.edu

Adrianna Richardson acricha@bu.edu

mailto:emoryd@bu.edu


HPREP Kyla Mayo yeeunkoo@bu.edu Dr. Christine Crawford Christine.Crawford@bmc.org 

Christina (Ye Eun) Koo  kylamayo@bu.edu

Homeless Health Immersion 

Experience (HHIE) Grace Johnson gracemjo@bu.edu Dr. Marge Cohen mardge.cohen@gmail.com

Emma Kraus emmank@bu.edu

Willa Molho wmolho@bu.edu

Eric Fang eyfang@bu.edu

STEP Science Teaching 

Enrichment Program Tiffany Leng tleng9@bu.edu Dr. Vivian Sanchez vmsanche@bu.edu

David Wang afreen@bu.edu

Gabrielle Ruban gruban@bu.edu

Sarah Chang sarang@bu.edu

Afeen Ashraf afreen@bu.edu

BU Student-Run Teen and Tot 

Service/Parental Child Health 

Elective Tanusha Tholla ttholla@bu.edu Dr. Natalie Joseph Natalie.PierreJoseph@bmc.org

Karen Li karenli@bu.edu

Ana Alexandra Natividad alexnati@bu.edu

Care Coaches for Chronic 

Conditions Vaishnavi Krishnan vaishk@bu.edu Dr. Heather Miselis heather.miselis@bmc.org

David Herrera dherrer@bu.edu

Wei Ni Zhou wzhou8@bu.edu

Rahul Mullick  rmullick@bu.edu 

Comfortable in Our Skin 

(CIOS@BUSM) David Wang dwang2@bu.edu Dr. Margaret Lee margaret.lee@bmc.org

Tioluwa Akinjaiyeju tioluwa@bu.edu

Dithmi Vithana dithmi@bu.edu

Medical Students for Harm 

Reduction Yukino Nakamura ysn@bu.edu Dr. Raagini Jawa raagini@bu.edu

Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu

Outreach Van Project Aiman Altaf altafaim@bu.edu

Ana Gregory and Dr. Vivian 

Sanchez

anagreg@bu.edu, 

vmsanche@bu.edu

mailto:tleng9@bu.edu


Meg Haberle mhaberle@bu.edu

Drew Fodera afodera@bu.edu

Anna Subbanna subbanna@bu.edu

Jordan Machalek machalek@bu.edu

Wei Ni Zhou wzhou8@bu.edu

Kimberly Torres klvazque@bu.edu

Kerwin Wang  kwang28@bu.edu

Parkinson's Partners Preethi Veeragandham pveeraga@bu.edu Dr. Katelyn Bird kbird@bu.edu

Student Efforts to Reach Veteran 

Empowerment (SERVE) Teresia Perkins  tmjohn@bu.edu Dr. Glenn Markenson glenn.markenson@bmc.org

Abigail Cook abicook1@bu.edu

Hanna Raskin hraskin@bu.edu

Socially Responsible Surgery - 

Service Learning Project Shivani Patel shivani3@bu.edu Dr. Tracey Dechert Tracey.Dechert@bmc.org 

Rohith Riyali rohithr@bu.edu

Student Sidekicks at Boston 

Medical Center Wei Ni Zhou wzhou8@bu.edu Dr. Caitlyn Neri cneri@bu.edu

Abigail Cook abicook1@bu.edu

BU Mentors for Aspiring Physician 

Students (MAPS) Wei Ni Zhou wzhou8@bu.edu Dr. Vivian Sanchez vmsanche@bu.edu

Ye Eun Koo yeeunkoo@bu.edu

Michelle Zheng mxz@bu.edu

Pediatric ED Evaluation for Risk of 

Substances (PEERS) Brandon Doan bnd88979@bu.edu Dr. Rachel Thompson Rachel.Thompson@bmc.org

Joseph Liao joeyliao@bu.edu

Preethi Veeragandham pveeraga@bu.ed

Tanusha Tholla ttholla@bu.edu

THRIVE:  Closing the Digital Divide Riya Mittal rmittal@bu.edu Dr. Pablo Buitron de la Vega pbuitro1@bu.edu

Jessica Czapla czapla@bu.edu

Brittney Anderson brittnea@bu.edu

mailto:shivani3@bu.edu
mailto:wzhou8@bu.edu
mailto:bnd88979@bu.edu


Volunteer Hub for the Unhoused 

(VHUB) Dylan Pryor dpryor@bu.edu Dr. Geren Stone gsstone@bu.edu

Anna Subbanna subbanna@bu.edu

Matthew Kojima mkojima@bu.edu

** Faculty advisor in transition
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